O W 0 < o O b w N

[N

Florida Senate - 2021 COMMITTEE AMENDMENT
Bill No. PCS (604240) for CS for SB 48

ORI o<

LEGISLATIVE ACTION
Senate . House
Comm: UNFAV
03/05/2021

The Committee on Appropriations (Powell) recommended the

following:

Senate Amendment to Amendment (118708) (with title

amendment)

Delete line 9

and insert:
(1) Annually conduct operational
Delete line 1517

and insert:
(b) The Auditor General shall annually
Delete line 2552

Page 1 of 2
3/4/2021 9:07:47 AM 576-02404-21




11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Florida Senate - 2021

Bill No. PCS (604240) for CS for SB 48

and

and

and

3/4/2021 9:07:47 AM

ORI o<

insert:
(b) The Auditor General shall annually
the title i1s amended as follows:

Delete lines 4127 - 4129

insert:

amending s. 11.45, F.S.; conforming provisions to
changes

Delete line 4218

insert:

audits annually; specifying

Delete line 4282

insert:

certain audits annually; providing

Page 2 of 2

COMMITTEE AMENDMENT

576-02404-21





