

LEGISLATIVE ACTION

Senate House • Comm: UNFAV 03/05/2021 The Committee on Appropriations (Powell) recommended the following: Senate Amendment to Amendment (118708) (with title amendment) Delete line 9 and insert: (1) Annually conduct operational Delete line 1517 and insert: (b) The Auditor General shall annually Delete line 2552

```
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
```

1

10

Florida Senate - 2021 Bill No. PCS (604240) for CS for SB 48

844706

11	and insert:
12	(b) The Auditor General shall annually
13	
14	======================================
15	And the title is amended as follows:
16	Delete lines 4127 - 4129
17	and insert:
18	amending s. 11.45, F.S.; conforming provisions to
19	changes
20	Delete line 4218
21	and insert:
22	audits annually; specifying
23	Delete line 4282
24	and insert:
25	certain audits annually; providing

Page 2 of 2